IKart Club "Os amigos dos caes g_juia"

Kart Club Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 06-03-2011 09:28. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Pedro Costa 3 53.177 +2.846 11:04:36.800
(4) Jodo Pereira 1 55.905 +5.969 11:03:59.472 4 51.531 +1.200 11:05:28.331
1 59.623 +10.991 11:02:26.104 2 53.235 +3.299 11:04:52.707 5 51.585 +1.254 11:06:19.916
2 52.515 +3.883 11:03:18.619 3 51.573 +1.637 11:05:44.280 6 51.233 +0.902 11:07:11.149
3 51.706 +3.074 11:04:10.325 4 50.905 +0.969 11:06:35.185 7 51.237 +0.906 11:08:02.386
4 50.670 +2.038 11:05:00.995 5 50.225 +0.289 11:07:25.410 8 50.331 - 11:08:52.717
5 49.727 +1.095 11:05:50.722 6 50.806 +0.870 11:08:16.216 9 51.339 +1.008 11:09:44.056
6 49.541 +0.909 11:06:40.263 7 50.185 +0.249 11:09:06.401 10 50.532 +0.201 11:10:34.588
7 49.338 +0.706 11:07:29.601 8 50.452 +0.516 11:09:56.853 11 50.745 +0.414 11:11:25.333
8 48.632 - 11:08:18.233 9 50.099 +0.163 11:10:46.952 12 50.358 +0.027 11:12:15.691
9 49.262 +0.630 11:09:07.495 10 49.936 - 11:11:36.888
10 52.623 +3.991 11:10:00.118 (16) Fernando
11 48.997 +0.365 11:10:49.115 (14) Helder Pinto 1 1:09.815 +18.804 11:03:02.153
12 48.701 +0.069 11:11:37.816 1 1:08.488 +18.515 11:03:01.775 2 56.519 +5.508 11:03:58.672
2 58.543 +8.570 11:04:00.318 3 55.772 +4.761 11:04:54.444
(8) Pedro Oliveira 3 54.858 +4.885 11:04:55.176 4 53.220 +2.209 11:05:47.664
1 58.526 +9.755 11:04:04.515 4 52.914 +2.941 11:05:48.090 5 1:14.742 +23.731 11:07:02.406
2 54.453 +5.682 11:04:58.968 5 1:20.584 +30.611 11:07:08.674 6 52.778 +1.767 11:07:55.184
3 50.463 +1.692 11:05:49.431 6 51.419 +1.446 11:08:00.093 7 52.319 +1.308 11:08:47.503
4 50.779 +2.008 11:06:40.210 7 51.094 +1.121 11:08:51.187 8 52.287 +1.276 11:09:39.790
5 50.010 +1.239 11:07:30.220 8 50.476 +0.503 11:09:41.663 9 51.414 +0.403 11:10:31.204
6 49.307 +0.536 11:08:19.527 9 50.268 +0.295 11:10:31.931 10 51.501 +0.490 11:11:22.705
7 48.877 +0.106 11:09:08.404 10 49.977 +0.004 11:11:21.908 11 51.011 - 11:12:13.716
8 49.603 +0.832 11:09:58.007 1 49.973 - 11:12:11.881
9 49.180 +0.409 11:10:47.187 (2) Ivo Nascimento
10 48.771 - 11:11:35.958 (6) Jodo Paulo 1 55.491 +4.258 11:04:13.981
1 54.875 +4.737 11:03:29.596 2 52.961 +1.728 11:05:06.942
(1) César Valente 2 53.059 +2.921 11:04:22.655 3 52.144 +0.911 11:05:59.086
1 1:06.499 +17.014 11:02:48.161 3 52.118 +1.980 11:05:14.773 4 52.401 +1.168 11:06:51.487
2 54.127 +4.642 11:03:42.288 4 51.045 +0.907 11:06:05.818 5 52.559 +1.326 11:07:44.046
3 52.768 +3.283 11:04:35.056 5 51.406 +1.268 11:06:57.224 6 51.515 +0.282 11:08:35.561
4 52.281 +2.796 11:05:27.337 6 51.201 +1.063 11:07:48.425 7 51.780 +0.547 11:09:27.341
5 51.697 +2.212 11:06:19.034 7 50.459 +0.321 11:08:38.884 8 51.553 +0.320 11:10:18.894
6 51.151 +1.666 11:07:10.185 8 52.117 +1.979 11:09:31.001 9 51.729 +0.496 11:11:10.623
7 51.040 +1.555 11:08:01.225 9 51.103 +0.965 11:10:22.104 10 51.233 - 11:12:01.856
8 50.305 +0.820 11:08:51.530 10 50.398 +0.260 11:11:12.502
9 51.905 +2.420 11:09:43.435 11 50.138 - 11:12:02.640 (7) Frederico
10 49.525 +0.040 11:10:32.960 1 1:05.767 +14.533 11:02:52.830
11 49.811 +0.326 11:11:22.771 (17) T6 Aimeida 2 57.057 +5.823 11:03:49.887
12 49.485 - 11:12:12.256 1 55.970 +5.779 11:04:07.200 3 56.599 +5.365 11:04:46.486
2 54.790 +4.599 11:05:01.990 4 53.294 +2.060 11:05:39.780
(13) Silvio Costa 3 52.330 +2.139 11:05:54.320 5 52.766 +1.532 11:06:32.546
1 56.949 +7.413 11:04:02.330 4 52.913 +2.722 11:06:47.233 6 52.645 +1.411 11:07:25.191
2 54.352 +4.816 11:04:56.682 5 51.602 +1.411 11:07:38.835 7 51.921 +0.687 11:08:17.112
3 56.165 +6.629 11:05:52.847 6 50.622 +0.431 11:08:29.457 8 52.100 +0.866 11:09:09.212
4 51.142 +1.606 11:06:43.989 7 51.158 +0.967 11:09:20.615 9 51.821 +0.587 11:10:01.033
5 51.103 +1.567 11:07:35.092 8 50.191 - 11:10:10.806 10 51.589 +0.355 11:10:52.622
6 50.892 +1.356 11:08:25.984 9 51.193 +1.002 11:11:01.999 11 51.234 - 11:11:43.856
7 50.825 +1.289 11:09:16.809 10 51.944 +1.753 11:11:53.943
8 50.468 +0.932 11:10:07.277 (11) Paulo Quadros
9 50.295 +0.759 11:10:57.572 (5) Acacio Oliveira 1 57.649 +6.349 11:04:00.158
10 49.536 - 11:11:47.108 1 1:06.208 +15.946 11:02:55.034 2 54.614 +3.314 11:04:54.772
2 55.281 +5.019 11:03:50.315 3 54.465 +3.165 11:05:49.237
(15) Francisco Machado 3 55.200 +4.938 11:04:45.515 4 53.552 +2.252 11:06:42.789
1 1:05.622 +15.833 11:02:36.472 4 53.161 +2.899 11:05:38.676 5 51.914 +0.614 11:07:34.703
2 56.072 +6.283 11:03:32.544 5 52.716 +2.454 11:06:31.392 6 52.515 +1.215 11:08:27.218
3 54.722 +4.933 11:04:27.266 6 51.826 +1.564 11:07:23.218 7 51.594 +0.294 11:09:18.812
4 53.295 +3.506 11:05:20.561 7 51.698 +1.436 11:08:14.916 8 51.300 - 11:10:10.112
5 52.440 +2.651 11:06:13.001 8 52.448 +2.186 11:09:07.364 9 51.530 +0.230 11:11:01.642
6 52.226 +2.437 11:07:05.227 9 51.316 +1.054 11:09:58.680 10 51.947 +0.647 11:11:53.589
7 51.147 +1.358 11:07:56.374 10 50.262 | - 11:10:48.942
8 51.519 +1.730 11:08:47.893 1 51.521 +1.259 11:11:40.463 (10) Carlos Martins
9 51.310 +1.521 11:09:39.203 1 56.334 +4.971 11:04:18.414
10 50.235 +0.446 11:10:29.438 (3) Anténio Alberto 2 53.672 +2.309 11:05:12.086
11 49.789 - 11:11:19.227 1 1:07.405 +17.074 11:02:47.895 3 52.653 +1.290 11:06:04.739
2 55.728 +5.397 11:03:43.623 4 51.953 +0.590 11:06:56.692
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IKart Club "Os amig_jos dos caes g_juia

Kart Club Euroindy 0,910 Km .
Treinos 06-03-2011 09:28. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 53.294 +1.931 11:07:49.986
6 51.363 - 11:08:41.349
7 51.947 +0.584 11:09:33.296
8 51.882 +0.519 11:10:25.178
9 53.028 +1.665 11:11:18.206
10 52.339 +0.976 11:12:10.545
(12) Célio Gomes
1 1:10.462 +18.152 11:03:01.389
2 57.017 +4.707 11:03:58.406
3 55.255 +2.945 11:04:53.661
4 53.722 +1.412 11:05:47.383
5 1:02.000 +9.690 11:06:49.383
6 55.627 +3.317 11:07:45.010
7 53.536 +1.226 11:08:38.546
8 53.797 +1.487 11:09:32.343
9 52.353 +0.043 11:10:24.696
10 52.310 - 11:11:17.006
11 52.868 +0.558 11:12:09.874
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